

Torrance High Boys & Girls Golf Program

2200 W. Carson Street Torrance, CA 90501

24th Annual Torrance High Golf Tournament Fundraiser

Dear Friends of Torrance High,

As we complete, the 2023-2024 season continues to provide the Girls and Boys Golf Teams with many memories and highlights, including team members moving on to play next fall with college golf scholarships. We are preparing for the 2024-2025 season and need your support.

The Torrance High Boys & Girls Golf Program is pleased to host its 24th Annual Golf Tournament Fundraiser on Monday, July 15, 2024, at Los Verdes Golf Course. It will be a consecutive tee time tournament with a limited number of spaces available from the mid-morning to early afternoon.

Your support is needed to provide our players with an affordable and quality golf experience at Torrance High. The funds raised will be used to help offset the cost of practice fees, equipment, team uniforms, team golf bags, tournament fees, team activities, and to maintain a full coaching staff.

Here are several ways for you to support the golf program:

- 1) Play in the tournament. Space is limited, so register today to secure your spot!
- 2) Become a sponsor.
- 3) Donate a prize, silent auction item, or in-kind donation.

Sponsorship Opportunities and Tournament Registration forms are attached. The deadline is <u>JUNE</u> <u>10, 2024</u>. The Torrance High School Tax ID# is available per email request to ASB at Jones.Nathan@tusd.org or Glinn.Dawn@tusd.org.

Our goal is to have a successful and fun event for all involved! Your support is greatly appreciated. If you have any questions or would like to make arrangements for donation pick up, please contact us at Kushi.Devin@tusd.org.

Sincerely,

Devin Kushi, Torrance HS Golf Coach Kushi.Devin@tusd.org

Karim Girgis Principal Torrance High School (310)533-4396 x7980



24th Annual Torrance High Golf Tournament Fundraiser

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PONSORSHIP		
□ \$2000 Lunch Be - (2) Golf Fo - Special Bar - Logo/Name - Tee Sign Pr □ \$1000 Golf Car	ursomes nner e on every golf cart remier Hole	 \$200 Contest Hole Sponsor Tee Sign Contest Hole Banner Recognition \$100 Tee Sponsor Tee Sign
 Golf Fourse Logo/Name Tee Sign Pre Banner Ree \$500 Tartar Spe Golf Twose Tee Sign Pre Banner Ree 	e on every golf cart remier Hole cognition onsor ome remier Hole	 Banner Recognition \$50 Eagle Sponsor Shared Tee Sign (half size space) Banner Recognition \$25 Birdie Sponsor Banner Recognition
☐ Raffle	Prize/Silent Auction	TARY DONATION – Banner Recognition sickets, golf course packages, golf accessories, etc.)
	tary Contribution \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		: PAYMENT & ARTWORK
ONLINE REGIS Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On go to the Torrance	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w	: PAYMENT & ARTWORK ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card ebstore in Quicklinks, Product Categories & then "THS
ONLINE REGIST Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w Torrance High School Attn: Golf Tournament	ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card
ONLINE REGIS' Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On go to the Torranc Golf Tournament'	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w Torrance High School	ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card ebstore in Quicklinks, Product Categories & then "THS QUESTIONS? Devin Kushi, (310)701-7350
ONLINE REGIST Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On go to the Torrance Golf Tournament' OR MAIL-IN: PAYABLE TO: TAX ID #:	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w Torrance High School Attn: Golf Tournament 2200 W. Carson Street Torrance, CA 90501 Torrance High School Request to THS ASB Jones.Nathan&tusd.org or Glinn.Dawn@tusd.org	ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card ebstore in Quicklinks, Product Categories & then "THS QUESTIONS? Devin Kushi, (310)701-7350 Kushi.Devin@tusd.org FOR TOURNAMENT USE ONLY SponsorBannerDonationRP/SA Date Total Amt Check #
ONLINE REGIST Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On go to the Torrance Golf Tournament' OR MAIL-IN: PAYABLE TO: TAX ID #:	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w Torrance High School Attn: Golf Tournament 2200 W. Carson Street Torrance, CA 90501 Torrance High School Request to THS ASB Jones.Nathan&tusd.org or Glinn.Dawn@tusd.org	ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card ebstore in Quicklinks, Product Categories & then "THS QUESTIONS? Devin Kushi, (310)701-7350 Kushi.Devin@tusd.org FOR TOURNAMENT USE ONLY SponsorBannerDonationRP/SA Date Total Amt Check #
ONLINE REGIST Press CTRL & t Link to Online Link to Pay On go to the Torranc Golf Tournament' OR MAIL-IN: PAYABLE TO: TAX ID #: Insor/Company Nan ing Address: Lact Person:	DUE DATE: JUNE 10 TER & PAY: hen click link below to Golfer/Sponsor Registration line e HS website at ths.tusd.org, THS w Torrance High School Attn: Golf Tournament 2200 W. Carson Street Torrance, CA 90501 Torrance High School Request to THS ASB Jones.Nathan&tusd.org or Glinn.Dawn@tusd.org	ARTWORK SPECS: Email JPEG or PDF to torrancehighgolf@gmail.com or mail hardcopy artwork or 2 business card ebstore in Quicklinks, Product Categories & then "THS QUESTIONS? Devin Kushi, (310)701-7350 Kushi.Devin@tusd.org FOR TOURNAMENT USE ONLY SponsorBannerDonationRP/SA Date Total Amt Check # CityZip Phone:Phone:

NAME OF REFERRING TORRANCE HIGH GOLFER: